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IN MY SWIFTIE ERA - 

Summer Camp                 
July 22nd-26th


Ages 6-12 yrs old


 Ninja Classes running 
weekly from July-August in 

Skaneateles & Syracuse


OPEN HOUSES/

FIT DAYS


SKANEATELES:

AUG. 15TH 4:00-6:00


SYRACUSE: 

AUG. 8TH 5:00-7:00

TSDPAC SUMMER PROGRAMMING -SKANEATELES & SYRACUSE STUDIOS	 JULY-AUGUST 2024

S U M M E R 

P R O G R A M

We offer dance and performing arts camps of all types & for all 
ages from July through August.  Whether you’re trying something 

new or maintaining your technique; we’ve got a class for you! 




VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.TSDPAC.COM FOR CLASS DESCRIPTIONS AND ADDITIONAL 
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TSDPAC SUMMER PROGRAMMING-SKANEATELES & SYRACUSE STUDIOS	 JULY-AUGUST 2024

SKANEATELES - SUMMER SCHEDULE JULY-AUGUST 

CLASSES/CAMPS TIME WEEK/RANGE TUITION

Mini Ninja-Avengers Assemble 5:00-5:40 July 11-Aug.29 - Skan $225.00

Little Ninja-Avengers Assemble 5:45-6:45 July 11-Aug.29 - Skan $300.00

Barre-Petite/Junior 5:30-6:30 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $250.00

Barre-Teen/Senior 6:35-7:35 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $250.00

Technique Turn/Jump-Petite/Junior 6:35-7:15 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $180.00

Technique Turn/Jump-Teen/Senior 5:30-6:30 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $250.00

DDC-Petite/Junior 4:45-5:25 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $180.00

DDC-Teen/Senior 4:00-4:40 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $180.00

Tap Technique-Petite/Junior 4:00-4:40 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $180.00

Tap Technique-Teen/Senior 4:45-5:25 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $180.00

Let’s Glow 6:00-7:00 6 weeks starting July 11th- Aug 15 $250.00

Ballerina Bake Shop Skan 3:00-3:40 July 8th - 12th $150.00

Cartwheel Clinic Skan 10:00-10:30 July 15th -17th $75.00

Walkover Workshop Skan 10:40-11:20 July 15th -17th $75.00

Competition Auditions 4:00-8:00 July 18th-19th FREE

In My Swiftie Era Skan 11-1 Jul 22-26 $385.00

Groove Crew Hip Hop Camp Skan 1:15-1:55 Jul 22-26 $150.00

Cheer Camp - “Force” 5th-6th 10:00-12:00 July 29th - Aug 2nd $385.00

Cheer Camp - “Power” 3rd-4th 1:00-3:00 July 29th - Aug 2nd $385.00

Elite Week    *Audition Required 3:00-7:00 July 31- Aug 2 $275.00

Adventure Awaits Skan 2-3 Aug 5th-9th $200.00

Toy Story Tumbling Skan 10-11 Aug 12th-16th $200.00

Acro Tumble Mega Camp 2-5 4:30-6:00 Aug 12th-16th $285.00

Acro Tumble Mega Camp 6-PP 6:30-8:00 Aug 12th-16th $285.00

Beginner Tumbler Skan 915-945 Aug 13th-15th $65.00

Competition Bootcamp *Audition Required 9-2 Aug 19th-23rd $575.00

Radiate Comp Bootcamp *Audition Required 9-12 Aug 19th-23rd $340.00

Princess Dance Party Skan 10-11 Aug 26th-30th $200.00

Beginner Ballerina Skan 915-945 Aug 27th-29th $65.00

Comp Bundle - Petite/Junior Barre, Tech, DDC, Tap 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $690.00

Comp Bundle - Teen/Senior Barre, Tech, DDC, Tap 6 weeks starting July 10th- Aug 14 $760.00

http://WWW.TSDPAC.COM
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TSDPAC SUMMER PROGRAMMING-SKANEATELES & SYRACUSE STUDIOS	 JULY-AUGUST 2024 

SYRACUSE - SUMMER SCHEDULE JULY-AUGUST 

CLASSES/CAMPS TIME WEEK/RANGE TUITION

Mini Ninja-Avengers Assemble 5:00-5:40 July 9th-Aug.27 - Syr $225.00

Little Ninja-Avengers Assemble 5:45-6:45 July 9th-Aug.27 - Syr $300.00

Ballerina Bake Shop Syr 4:30-5:10 July 8th - 12th $150.00

Cartwheel Clinic Syr 12:00-12:30 July 15th -17th $75.00

Walkover Workshop Syr 12:40-1:20 July 15th -17th $75.00

Competition Auditions -Skaneateles TBD July 18th-19th FREE

In My Swiftie Era Syr 3-5 Jul 22-26 $385.00

Groove Crew Hip Hop Camp Syr 5:15-5:55 Jul 22-26 $150.00

Cirque Camp 4:00-5:30 Aug 5th-9th $285.00

Adventure Awaits Syr 4-5 Aug 5th-9th $200.00

Toy Story Tumbling Syr 1-2 Aug 12th-16th $200.00

Beginner Tumbler Syr 215-245 Aug 13th-15th $65.00

Competition Bootcamp -Skaneateles 
*Audition Required

9-2 Aug 19th-23rd $575.00

Petite Comp Bootcamp - Skaneateles 
*Audition Required

9-12 Aug 19th-23rd $340.00

The TSDPAC Experience-All Day 8:30-5:30 Aug 19th-23rd $980.00

Princess Dance Party Syr 12-1 Aug 26th-30th $200.00

Beginner Ballerina Syr 115-145 Aug 27th-29th $65.00

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.TSDPAC.COM FOR CLASS DESCRIPTIONS AND ADDITIONAL 

http://WWW.TSDPAC.COM

